
DEMOCRAT STATE ELECTION
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Pct 1 342 3 3 77 422

Pct 2 292 3 3 47 342

Pct 3 280 3 3 28 311

Pct 4 280 0 32 312

Total 1194 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 184 1387
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Pct 1 226 78 2 2 116 422

Pct 2 204 59 2 2 77 342

Pct 3 181 64 1 1 65 311

Pct 4 178 54 0 4 4 76 312

Total 789 255 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 334 1387
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Pct 1 187 120 1 1 114 422

Pct 2 170 89 0 83 342

Pct 3 147 97 0 67 311

Pct 4 143 96 1 1 72 312

Total 647 402 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 336 1387

SENATOR IN CONGRESS 09/04/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in

GOVERNOR 09/04/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in

LT GOVERNOR 09/04/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in



DEMOCRAT STATE ELECTION
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Pct 1 375 0 47 422

Pct 2 310 0 32 342

Pct 3 289 0 22 311

Pct 4 282 0 30 312

Total 1256 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131 1387
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Pct 1 296 105 0 21 422

Pct 2 243 81 0 18 342

Pct 3 215 85 0 11 311

Pct 4 217 81 0 14 312

Total 971 352 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 1387
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Pct 1 338 0 84 422

Pct 2 276 0 66 342

Pct 3 256 0 55 311

Pct 4 250 0 62 312

Total 1120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 267 1387

ATTORNEY GENERAL 09/04/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in

SECRETARY OF STATE 09/04/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in

TREASURER 09/04/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in
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Pct 1 328 0 94 422

Pct 2 269 0 73 342

Pct 3 250 0 61 311

Pct 4 240 0 72 312

Total 1087 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 300 1387
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Pct 1 382 26 0 14 422

Pct 2 315 18 0 9 342

Pct 3 287 20 0 4 311

Pct 4 290 12 0 10 312

Total 1274 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 1387

R
o

b
e

rt
 

J
u

b
in

v
ill

e

A
ll 

O
th

e
rs

T
o

ta
l 

W
ri
te

 I
n

B
la

n
k
s

T
o

ta
l

Pct 1 305 0 117 422

Pct 2 245 1 1 96 342

Pct 3 244 0 67 311

Pct 4 232 0 80 312

Total 1026 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 360 1387

AUDITOR 09/04/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 09/04/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in

COUNCILLOR 09/04/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in
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Pct 1 336 0 86 422

Pct 2 275 0 67 342

Pct 3 256 0 55 311

Pct 4 250 0 62 312

Total 1117 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 270 1387
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Pct 1 361 41 0 20 422

Pct 2 304 25 0 13 342

Pct 3 247 0 64 311

Pct 4 236 0 76 312

Total 665 66 483 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 173 1387
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Pct 1 338 0 84 422

Pct 2 276 0 66 342

Pct 3 257 0 54 311

Pct 4 252 0 60 312

Total 1123 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 264 1387

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT 09/04/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL CURT 09/04/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 09/04/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in
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Pct 1 339 0 83 422

Pct 2 273 0 68 341

Pct 3 256 0 56 312

Pct 4 251 0 61 312

Total 1119 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 268 1387
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Pct 1 335 0 87 422

Pct 2 273 0 69 342

Pct 3 262 0 49 311

Pct 4 250 0 62 312

Total 1120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 267 1387
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Pct 1 316 0 106 422

Pct 2 255 0 87 342

Pct 3 246 0 65 311

Pct 4 239 0 73 312

Total 1056 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 331 1387

CLERK OF COURTS 09/04/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in

REGISTER OF DEEDS 09/04/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 09/04/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in



DEMOCRAT STATE ELECTION

J
a

m
e

s
 

T
im

ilt
y

A
ll 

O
th

e
rs

T
o

ta
l 

W
ri
te

 I
n

B
la

n
k
s

T
o

ta
l

Pct 1 350 0 72 422

Pct 2 283 0 59 342

Pct 3 258 0 53 311

Pct 4 250 0 62 312

Total 1141 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 246 1387

COUNTY TREASURER 09/04/18

Canditate - Count  Write-in
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